CURRICULUM VITAE

Personal Information

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Educational Qualification

Subject

Designation

Date of Birth

Gender

Date of Appointment
Address

Office Address

Residential Address

Mobile No.

E-mail

Permanent Account No.

Driving License No.
Aadhaar No.
Religion - Caste
Nationality

Marital Status
Height

Blood Group

Hobbies

Ankita Ganesh Valase
M. Sc.

Microbiology
Assistant Professor
03-07 -1995

Female

07/011/2021

Rajarambapu College of Sugar
Technology, ISlampur Tal.
Walawa Dist. Sangli

Ch.Shivaji Chowk, Valase Wada,
Urun Islampur. Tal. Walawa Dist.
Sangli. 41509

9307170050

ankitavalase140@gmail.com

746216465128
Hindu Maratha
INDIAN
Married

150 cms

B+

Writing, Reading, Cocking

Page 1 of 3



EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

Board/ .

Exam. Passed T Subjects

M.Sec. Shivaji Pharmaceutical
University Microbiology

B.Sc. Shivaji Microbiology
University

H.S.C. Kolhapur Physics, Chemistry,
Board Biology

S.S.C. Kolhapur Mar, Hindi, English,
Board Maths, Sci, History

& Geography

Contribution in teaching, learning and evaluation

1. | B.Sc. II (Sugar Technology)

Year

2018

2016

2013

2011

Percen

Grade

59.5%

56.68%

57.83%

79.45%

2. | ICT Based Teaching material -Power Point Presentation, Use of Laptop,

Computer, LCD etc.

tage /

Contribution as paper setter/ examiner / moderator / chairman to the college and

University level:

Sr. | Name of course and subject Worked as
No.
1.  B.Sc. II (Sugar Technology) Paper Setter
PLACE:
DATE:

Last 1 Years

SIGNATURE:

Period or year

NAME: MISS. ANKITA GANESH VALASE

Page 2 of 3



