## **CURRICULUM VITAE**

## **Personal Information**

1	Name	Ankita Ganesh Valase		
2	Educational Qualification	M. Sc.		
3	Subject	Microbiology		
4	Designation	Assistant Professor		
5	Date of Birth	03 - 07 -1995		
6	Gender	Female		
7	Date of Appointment	07/011/2021		
8	Address			
	Office Address	Pajaramhanu Callaga of Sugar		
	Office Address	Rajarambapu College of Sugar		
		Technology, ISlampur Tal.		
		Walawa Dist. Sangli		
	Residential Address Ch.Shivaji Chowk, Valas			
		Urun Islampur. Tal. Walawa Dist.		
		Sangli. 41509		
		Sangn. 41507		
9	Mobile No.	9307170050		
10	E-mail	ankitavalase140 <u>@gmail.com</u>		
11	Permanent Account No.			
12	Driving License No.			
13	Aadhaar No.	746216465128		
14	Religion - Caste	Hindu Maratha		
15	Nationality	INDIAN		
16	Marital Status	Married		
17	Height	150 cms		
18	Blood Group	B +		
19	Hobbies	Writing, Reading, Cocking		

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION						
Exam. Passed	Board/ University	Subjects	Year	Percentage / Grade		
M.Sc.	Shivaji University	Pharmaceutical Microbiology	2018	59.5 %		
B.Sc.	Shivaji University	Microbiology	2016	56.68%		
H.S.C.	Kolhapur Board	Physics, Chemistry, Biology	2013	57.83%		
S.S.C.	Kolhapur Board	Mar, Hindi, English, Maths, Sci, History & Geography	2011	79.45%		

Contribution in teaching, learning and evaluation			
1.	B.Sc. II (Sugar Technology)		
2.	ICT Based Teaching material -Power Point Presentation, Use of Laptop, Computer, LCD etc.		

	Contribution as paper setter/ examiner / moderator / chairman to the college and University level:					
Sr. No.	Name of course and subject	Worked as	Period or year			
1.	B.Sc. II (Sugar Technology)	Paper Setter	Last 1 Years			

PLACE:

DATE:

## SIGNATURE: